Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 14
2 8
3 3
4 12
DNS 5
B Grade
1 2
2 13
C Grade
1 11
2 1
D Grade
1 4
2 9
3 6
4 7
5 10

Murrumba Pistol Club.
South-East Regional Championships Service & WA1500

15th May 2021

Name

Patching, Ross
Mathiou, Bruce
Kent, Tony
Neumann, Perry
Mills, Tony

Petrak, Paul

Jamieson, Richard

Tessmann, Peter

McMorrin, Allan

Greening, Jeff
Loder, Stephen
Loder, Ashley
Weston, James

Neal, Greg

#1 13.2 - Foot Fault

Rep

MetPSQ
Murr

MetPSQ
MetPSQ
MetPSQ

Murr
Murr

Murr
Murr

Murr
CRPC
Murr
Murr
Murr

Total

869
855
840
813

820
749

798
679

794
763
660
586
573

50

231
227
217
215

202
154

199
133

210
191
181

91
134

www.murrumbapistolclub.org

25

237
238
231
221

226
219

215
207

218
224
129
186
161

25

110
98
106
93

109
94

97
82

97
94
88
50
61

10

175
176
173
169

166
167

172
159

169
153
156
150
104

18/05/2021 11:39 AM
Sanction No: 21.34

Final Results

7 SO

116
116
113
115

117
115

115
98

100
101
106
109
113

#1

OpenWPlus



15th May 2021

Service Pistol
Pl No. Name

Master
1 8 Mathiou, Bruce

1 14 Patching, Ross
2 3 Kent, Tony
DNS 5 Mills, Tony

B Grade
1 2 Petrak, Paul

DSQ 12 Neumann, Perry

C Grade
*1 11 Tessmann, Peter

2 9 Loder, Stephen
3 1 McMorrin, Allan

*1 4 Greening, Jeff
2 7 Weston, James
3 6 Loder, Ashley

#1 10.1.4 - Fail Power Factor

Murrumba Pistol Club.
South-East Regional Championships Service & WA1500

Rep

Murr

MetPSQ
MetPSQ
MetPSQ

Murr
MetPSQ

Murr
CRPC
Murr

Murr
Murr
Murr

Total

861

838
813

803

804
772
719

752
616
497

50

226

229
217

206

213
211
186

194
128
133

www.murrumbapistolclub.org

25

237

235
231

229

219
206
211

216
173
76

25

110

101
95

110

91
88
71

83
71
82

10

170

160
151

151

165
163
140

151
142
108

18/05/2021 11:39 AM

Sanction No: 21.34

Final Results

7 SO

118

113
119

107
#1

116
104
111

108
102
98

OpenWPlus



Murrumba Pistol Club.

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl  No.
A Grade
1 8
2 14
3 2
4 3
5 12
DNS 5
B Grade
1 13
D Grade
1 6
2 1
DSQ 10
#1 10.1.4 -

Name

Mathiou, Bruce
Patching, Ross
Petrak, Paul
Kent, Tony
Neumann, Perry

Mills, Tony

Jamieson, Richard

Loder, Ashley
McMorrin, Allan
Neal, Greg

Fail Power Factor

Rep

Murr
MetPSQ
Murr
MetPSQ
MetPSQ
MetPSQ

Murr

Murr
Murr
Murr

www.murrumbapistolclub.org

Total

617
595
590
585
550

521

476
442

25

244
241
223
233
229

195

190
190

South-East Regional Championships Service & WA1500
15th May 2021

25

131
122
134
121
103

110

106
96

10

146
138
144
136
132

135

109
122

18/05/2021 11:39 AM
Sanction No: 21.34

Final Results

7 SO

96
94
&9
95
86

81

71
34

#1

OpenWPlus



Murrumba Pistol Club.

15th May 2021

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WA No Name

Master

1 14 Patching, Ross

2 8(H2649) Mathiou, Bruce

3 12 Neumann, Perry

4 3 Kent, Tony
DNS 5 Mills, Tony
Expert

1 2 Petrak, Paul

2 11 Tessmann, Peter
Sharpshooter

1 1 McMorrin, Allan
Marksman

*1 4 Greening, Jeff

Rep

MetPSQ
Murr

MetPSQ
MetPSQ
MetPSQ

Murr
Murr

Murr

Murr

Total

1458
1438
1434
1422

1363
1317

1094

1321

Xs

61
61
43
55

45
36

19

18

www.murrumbapistolclub.org

236-11
239-18
239-11
239-14

197-10
236-14

214-7

214-5

South-East Regional Championships Service & WA1500

176- 8
173-4
175-5
165- 8

172- 6
157-1

152-2

171- 4

18/05/2021 11:39 AM
Sanction No: 21.34

230- 6
227-5
212-1
214-1

212-3
204-3

185-0

190- 0

Final Results

228-5 588-31
229- 8 570-26

227-5

581-21

233-12 571-20
0-0 0-0

232-7 550-19

201-1

218-2

224-2

519-17

325-8

522-7

OpenWPlus



Murrumba Pistol Club. 18/05/2021 11:39 AM
South-East Regional Championships Service & WA1500 Sanction No: 21.34
15th May 2021 Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5

Master

1 14 Patching, Ross MetPSQ 1438 50 240-14 177-6 226-4 229-5 566-21

2 8(H2649) Mathiou, Bruce Murr 1422 65 240-18 179-8 216-3 231-8 556-28
Expert

1 2 Petrak, Paul Murr 1412 33 235-10 170-2 202-1 233-7 572-13

2 12 Neumann, Perry MetPSQ 1388 41 239-12 174-7 207-0 209-4 559-18
DNS 5 Mills, Tony MetPSQ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sharpshooter

1 9 Loder, Stephen CRPC 1334 22 232-5 169-2 181-1 223-3 529-11

2 1 McMorrin, Allan Murr 1192 18 225-7 155-2 148-1 198-0 466-8
Marksman

1 6 Loder, Ashley Murr 953 11 231-6 137-0 119-0 124-1 342-4

www.murrumbapistolclub.org OpenWPlus



